KK-Liegendkampf, Herren |

Name

Patz, Marcus
Duschkewitz, Martin
Sitt, Philipp
Schitze, Konstantin
Gaudig, Patrick

Vorldufige Ergebnisse

Vereinsmeiterschaft 2024
KK Liegendkampf 50m

Stand: 16.09.2024 16:42 Uhr

Verein

Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg

KK-Liegendkampf, Herren Il

Name
Rihlemann, René
Dath;a, Andre
Scheppner, Nico
Roy, Ronald

Verein

Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg

KK-Liegendkampf, Damen I

Name
Hartig, Anja

Verein
Priv. BSC Naumburg

KK-Liegendkampf, Herren lli

Name

Krause, Frank
Hagedorn, Volker
Kersten, Roland
Tauschke, Matthias
Seibeck, Jens

Verein

Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg

KK-Liegendkampf, Herren IV

Name

Werner, Andreas
Scha;mbach, Bernd
Weber, Frank
Lifzik, Kiaus
Gaudig, Bernd
Wiegand, Andreas
Hesse, Lothar
Kahl, Jurgen

Kohl, Andreas

Verein

Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg

$1
93
90
55
54
44

$1
95
77
79
66

$1
74

$1
82
77
68
46
30

$1
89
87
80
79
82
73
81
75
48

S2

93
80
54
57

S2
99
85
75
56

S2
76

S2
88
81
61
42
40

S2
84
89

82
82
74
67
50
57

S3
95
86
75
58

S3

S3
83
69
75
66
63

S3
87
84
90
84
75
89
81
77
60

ges. Bemerkung
277

276

209

169

157

ges. Bemerkung
289

248

229 AW

180

ges. Bemerkung
222

ges. Bemerkung
253

227

204

154

133

ges. Bemerkung
260

260

259

245

239

236

229

202

165



